РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ на период дистанционного обучения
преподавателя_Кусковой Елены Александровны    
	ПОНЕДЕЛЬНИК
	ВТОРНИК
	СРЕДА

	часы
	Ф.И.  ученика
	предмет
	№ кл.
	часы
	Ф.И.  ученика
	предмет
	№ кл.
	часы
	Ф.И.  ученика
	предмет
	№ кл.

	13.10-13.50
	
	
	
	13.10-13.50
	Журавлева Лиза
	фно
	
	13.10-13.50
	
	
	

	14.00 14.45
	
	
	
	14.00 14.45
	Туркова Лиза
	спец
	
	14.00 14.45
	Мухаммадиева Сюм
	спец
	

	14.50-15.35
	Мухаммадиева Сюмб
	спец
	
	14.50-15.35
	Юсупова Алсу
	спец
	
	14.50-15.35
	Тимофеева Таня
	спец
	

	15.40-16.25
	Рыжов Вадим
	спец
	
	15.40-16.25
	Баринова Настя
	спец
	
	15.40-16.25
	Фасхутдинова Амел
	фно
	

	16.40-17.25
	Сапогова Оля
	спец
	
	16.40-17.25
	Сираева Альфия
	спец
	
	16.40-17.25
	
	
	

	17.30-18.15
	
	 
	
	17.30-18.15
	
	
	
	17.30-18.15
	
	
	

	18.20-19.05
	Семенова Ксюша
	спец
	
	18.20-19.05
	
	
	
	18.20-19.05
	
	
	

	19.10-19.55
	
	
	
	19.10-19.55
	Степко Юля
	спец
	
	19.10-19.55
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	ЧЕТВЕРГ
	ПЯТНИЦА
	СУББОТА

	часы
	Ф.И. ученика
	предмет
	№ кл.
	часы
	Ф.И.  ученика
	предмет
	№ кл.
	часы
	Ф.И.  ученика
	предмет
	№ кл.

	13.10-13.50
	Тарышкина Ева-Мар
	фно
	
	13.10-13.50
	Лемехова Анита
	фно
	
	10.30-11.15
	
	
	

	14.00 14.45
	Туркова Лиза
	спец
	
	14.00 14.45
	Гавриш Алиса
	фно
	
	11.15-12.00
	
	
	

	14.50-15.35
	Рыжов Вадим
	спец
	
	14.50-15.35
	Баринова Настя
	спец
	
	12.00-12.45
	 
	
	

	15.40-16.25
	Юсупова Алсу
	спец
	
	15.40-16.25
	Тимофеева Таня
	спец
	
	12.45-13.30
	
	
	

	16.40-17.25
	
	
	
	16.40-17.25
	Сираева Альфия
	спец
	
	13.30-14.15
	
	
	

	17.30-18.15
	
	
	
	17.30-18.15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18.20-19.05
	
	
	
	18.20-19.05
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19.10-19.55
	Степко Юля
	спец
	
	19.10-19.55
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


                                                                                                                                                                                                                 06. 04.2020 г.
